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UPL Championship
2017/18 23rd round, Match #138

Friday, 10.03.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 4°C. Spectators: 1018

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

44 Past Yevhen
5 Bratkov Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
10 Bilonoh Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Guedj Arnaud
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
31 Kondrakov Daniil
90 Yampol Yaroslav
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
74 Medvediev Mark
3 Keita
15 Zbun Oleksii
19 Hovhannisyan Arman
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
29 Priadun Maksym
33 Rassadkin Gleb

Coach
Monarov Roman

71 Penkov Herman
22 Daniielian Artur
88 Oshchypko Igor
15 Hrachov Hlib
11 Klymchuk Yurii
2 Dzhonatan
97 Yakymiv Andrii
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
17 Kuzik Orest
8 Mysyk Marian

Substitutes
48 Yermolov Daniil
13 Kopytov Dmytro
92 Thiago
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
87 Rudiuk Bohdan
96 Nuriev Anatolii

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 23rd round, Match #138
Friday, 10.03.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 4°C. Spectators: 1018

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
22 Guedj Arnaud 24'

34' 23 Meskhi Mykhailo

37' 17 Kuzik Orest

38' 97 Yakymiv Andrii
31 Kondrakov Daniil
29 Priadun Maksym 44'

45' 2 Dzhonatan

52' 2 Dzhonatan

93 Tsupa Ivan 53'

90 Yampol Yaroslav
3 Keita 55'

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
33 Rassadkin Gleb 70'

76' 23 Meskhi Mykhailo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

82' 11 Klymchuk Yurii
13 Kopytov Dmytro

90' 8 Mysyk Marian

90+1' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
96 Nuriev Anatolii

21 Zahalskyi Ihor 90+2'

5 Bratkov Anton 90+2'

90+2' 15 Hrachov Hlib

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


